Name

Girls Bristol IV Recurve
Amy Pullen

Gemma Flippance

Beth Gore

Old Basing Archers Siege Shoot

3rd September 2006
Results

Club

OBA
Andover
Andover

(Amy was shooting a round less than her age category)

Boys Bristol IV Recurve

Jack Styles OBA
Girls Bristol Ill Recurve

Vicky Eales Burleigh
Boys Bristol lll Recurve

Jonathan Youll OBA
Robert Glen Caldeira Hankey Cody

Hits

138

119

106

112

128

124
116

Golds

22
11

12

12

Score

772

608

496

549

549

656
568

(Joathan unfortunately on the day signed for a score of 120 less than this and was unplaced instead of

winning)

Boys Bristol Il Longbow
Sam Walker

Boys Bristol || Recurve
Joshua Robinson

Boys Bristol Il Longbow
Tommy Walker

Ladies Hereford Recurve
Sally du Feu

June Haughney

Dawn Gore

Margaret Holt

Kate Youll

Gents Hereford Recurve
Robert Caldeira Hankey
Neil Bentley

Geoff McCann

Clive Singer

Steve Lingwood

Scott Randall

Mick Brown

Paul Robinson

Gary Readings

George Matthews

Barry Walker

Burleigh

Cody

Burleigh

Burleigh
Cody
Andover
OBA
OBA

Cody
Guildford
OBA
Guildford
Guildford
Burleigh
Guildford
Cody
Guildford
OBA
Burleigh

74

118

35

136
140
127
119
118

144
141
143
142
143
140
141
143
138
137
134

832
818
630
582
566

1116
969
959
942
931
916
911
892
844
817
692

258

626

117

27
23
12
12
13

74
41
51
41
41
42
38
40
23
27
18



Harry Holt

Jeff Epton
Dave Styles
Paul Flippance

Ladies Hereford Longbow
Su Elliott

Gents Hereford Longbow
Terry Cootes

Ladies Hereford Compound
Julie Histon
Val Smith

Gents Hereford Compound
lan Hartfree

Paul Richards

David Westbrook

OBA
OBA
OBA
Andover

OBA

OBA

Guildford
Guildford

Burleigh
OBA
OBA

123

129

112
retired

47

67

143
139

144
143
144

689
678
456

179

249

1067
907

1206
1177
1104

16
22

64
38

102
95
65
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